
SOUTH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 

ADMINISTRATION, FACULTY, & STAFF EMAIL ADDRESSES 

 

Howard Anderson howard.anderson@sparksd.org 

Amy Annarella amy.annarella@sparksd.org 

Tina Baldigowski tina.baldigowski@sparksd.org 

Shannon Banaszewski shannon.banaszewski@sparksd.org 

Dustin Barnhart dustin.barnhart@sparksd.org 

Grace Blackburn grace.blackburn@sparksd.org 

Christina Bodo christina.bodo@sparksd.org 

Bob Brill bob.brill@sparksd.org 

Stephen Buch stephen.buch@sparksd.org 

Stacey Chounet stacey.chounet@sparksd.org 

Anita Christie (Nurse) anita.christie@sparksd.org 

Lynn Como lynn.como@sparksd.org 

Patricia Cox patricia.cox@sparksd.org 

Brooks Criswell brooks.criswell@sparksd.org 

Trisha Doerr trisha.doerr@sparksd.org 

Margaret DeProspo margaret.deprospo@sparksd.org 

Jen Di Rito jen .dirito@sparksd.org 

Brian Duggan brian.duggan@sparksd.org 

Patti Elkin patti.elkin@sparksd/org 

Stacey Falk stacey.falk@sparksd.org 

Jessica Ferguson jessica.ferguson@sparksd.org 

Heather Friburger heather.friburger@sparksd.org 

Jennifer Ireland jennifer.ireland@sparksd.org 

Matt Jones matt.jones@sparksd.org 

Diana Klein diana.klein@sparksd.org 

Melanie Lauritzen melanie.lauritzen@sparksd.org 

Jim Levdansky jim.levdansky@sparksd.org 

Melissa Lonkert melissa.lonkert@sparksd.org 

Amanda McElhaney amanda.mcelhaney@sparksd.org 

Debbie Masa deborah.masa@sparksd.org 



Kevin Monaghan kevin.monaghan@sparksd.org 

Kellie Palamara kellie.palamara@sparksd.org 

Jen Rinto jen.rinto@sparksd.org 

Heidi Roell heidi.roell@sparksd.org 

Nicole Ruscitto nicole.ruscitto@sparksd.org 

Stephanie Scruggs stephanie.scruggs@sparksd.org 

Laura Siniawski laura.siniawski@sparksd.org 

Chris Stoicovy (Counselor) chris.stoicovy@sparksd.org 

Angelica Thurner angelica.thurner@sparksd.org 

Kristine Turko kristine.turko@sparksd.org 

Jessica Ulishney jessica.ulishney@sparksd.org 

April Vezio april.vezio@sparksd.org 

Allison Watkins allison.watkins@sparksd.org 

Alexander Whittington alexander.whittington@sparksd.org 

Jamie Wunderlin jamie.wunderlin@sparksd.org 

 


